
574000

574000

574500

574500

575000

575000

575500

575500

44
9

55
0

0

44
9

55
0

0

44
9

6
0

0
0

44
9

6
0

0
0

4
4

9
65

0
0

4
4

9
65

0
0

44
9

70
0

0

44
9

70
0

0

±

Carlin Vanadium ProjectNAD83 UTM Zone 11 meter

Historic Resources & 2018 Verification Drilling0 100 200
m

Section line B

Section line A

Section line C

A
cc

es
s 

ro
ad

Southern sector

Western sector

Northern sector

Central sector

Outline of historic resources

Potential to expand

DDC18-07

DDC17-05

DDC17-04

DDC18-08

DDC18-06

DDC17-03

DDC17-01

DDC17-02

Legend

Claims

!( 2018 verification holes

Historic drill holes

Inset Map


